Tél : +33(0)1 61 08 62 19      -      Fax : +33(0)1 34 83 97 38      -      www.a2v.fr      -      a2v@a2v.fr
STEPPING MOTOR CONTROL SYSTEM
Technical Data
S-SERVO II-ST is a stepping motor control system with high precision
position monitoring. Step Out alarm and perfect position completion
check are available in real time due to high precision encoder. S-SERVO
II-ST automatically control current according to load, acceleration and
deceleration for Heat Reduction, Energy Saving and torque improve-

Ø8-0,013 4-Ø5-0 THRUSM-60M 56
SM-60L 85
PART NUMBER COMPOSITION
Drive Series Type
ST : Stand Alone
MI : MINI Type
2X : 2 axes
3X : 3 axes
Brake
Blank : Without
Brake BK : Brake
Reduction Gear Ratio
Blank - Without Gear PN03 - 1:3
PN05 - 1:5
PN08 - 1:8
PN10 - 1:10
PN15 - 1:15
PN25 - 1:25
PN40 - 1:40
PN50 - 1:50
Encoder Resolution
A : 10,000[ppr]
D : 16,000[ppr]
F : 4,000[ppr]
User Code1
5
64 7Motor Flange size
20 : 20mm
28 : 28mm
35 : 35mm
42 : 42mm
56 : 56mm
60 : 60mm
Motor Length
S : Small
M : Medium
L : Large
2
3